BULLETIN

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota and Blue Plus

September 19, 2008

Update to the BlueLink TPA Guide

BlueLink TPA, an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association, serving residents and businesses in Minnesota is an affiliate of Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota. BlueLink TPA utilizes the Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota Aware® network of participating providers and the Aware provider contract pricing. Member benefits vary by employer.

The BlueLink TPA list of the organized labor accounts that utilize the Aware network but process their claims through a third-party administrator (TPA) is not available on the Blue Cross website. Attached to this Bulletin is the most current listing of those accounts. Please keep a copy of this current guide for future reference.

- Contact the third-party administrator listed on the enclosed guide for inquiries, adjustments or appeals.
- File electronic claims to Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Minnesota.
- Mail scannable paper claims to: BlueLink TPA, P.O. Box 64668, St. Paul, MN 55164.

Questions?

If you have questions, please contact provider service at (651) 662-5200 or 1-800-262-0820.

Enclosure: BlueLink TPA Guide

*Please route this bulletin to other interested staff.

